Bpoj nnaekca
2014/0588
2016/0361
2017/0418
2018/0600
2018/0712
2019/0022
2019/0326
2019/0565
2019/0608
2019/0703
2020/0448
2020/0587
2020/0723
2021/0011
2021/0131
2021/0580
2022/0195
2022/0336
2022/0384
2022/0465
2022/0466
2022/0470
2022/0578
2022/0580
2022/0642
2023/0012
2023/0030
2023/0039
2023/0069
2023/0089
2023/0111
2023/0113

PesyntaTu ucnurta y MCNMTHOM POKy okTobap 1

Mpe3ume
Cnacuh
[dymbenosuh
[NaHToBWh
Thupuh
JlazoBuh
JoBaHoBuh
Cmonosuh
OrnaHoBuh
BpaHkoBuh
Ctanuh
3ajuh
BpaHew
CtameHkoBuh
Oyrowwja
JlatnHosuh
MayHoBuWh
Towwmh
BuheHTunjesuh
YyToBuh
bjenoByk
Cumuh
‘henaguh
Bnaxosuh
BpaTuh
Angpuh
Mwunukuh
Ipyjuumh
CkokoBuh
PykaBuHa
Hukonuh
PapeHkoBuh
Kopuama

Nme
CmurbaHa
JeneHa
Arba
Muxajno
Hwukona
Maja
Metap
AHa
Mwnouwu
AHa
Munuua
Mapwija
Hwukona
Hukona
Comsa
MBa
MwnaH
Mapwija
Urop
Mwunuua
JoBaHa
Perba
Unwnja
AHppej
Ypouu
Mwnow
CredaH
Henap
CredhaH
Mawwa
Crawa

OywaH

n
7
15
9
5
26
&
10
9
15
12
10
20
15
9
13
18
7
12
14
17
18
11
9
11
11
19
15
14
21
18
12
24

OnepaTtmeHu cuctemm 1 (13E1120C1, 13C1120C1)

Cmep
Cciun
cu
0]/
cu
0]/
cu
0]/
cu
cun
cu
cun
cu
cun
cu
cun
cu
cun
cu
cun
cu
cun
cu
cu
cu
cun
cu
cu
cu
cun
ciun
cu
ciun



Bpoj nHaekca
2023/0129
2023/0200
2023/0243
2023/0245
2023/0324
2023/0329
2023/0365
2023/0371
2023/0421
2023/0647
2023/0741
2016/0147
2016/0478
2016/0581
2017/0434
2018/0091
2019/0260
2019/0327
2019/0537
2020/0058
2020/0208
2020/0466
2020/0705
2021/0192
2021/0202
2021/0311
2021/0473
2022/0039
2022/0107
2022/0157
2022/0183
2022/0541

PesyntaTu ucnurta y MCNMTHOM POKy okTobap 1

Mpe3ume
HenerbkoBuh
Ypuwn
Tpunkosuh
MnapeHoBuh
Kanguh
JokoBuh
KutaHosuh
CreBaHoBuh
YrbaHoB
JeBTuh
Casuh
Codmjannh
PoraHn
Babosuh
Bowukosuh
Casuh
Mwnowiesuh
Bboxosuh
Mapkosuh
JaHkosuh
Tacuh
Manuh
dej3a
Hukonuh
PyouHay,
Kuruh
Pycumosuh
paoBaLy
"mysajuh
LiBeTkoBMN
I"pnjakoBuh
ManTenunh

Nme
Berbko
AHgpwuja
AHppej
Maja
Unwnja
JleHa
KpuctuHa
Ceprej
ApTjom
AHa
Metap
CredaH
AnekcaHgap
AnonunHa bapTonome:
Codyvja
Jynuja
Jlyka
Hwukona
MaBne
Aywa
OywaH
AHunpua
Henunc
Unuja
Jlasap
JeneHa
MaBne
Januno
>Kapko
Emunuja
Bnagumnp
Mwnxaunno

n
26
7
18
20
8
29
28
15
21
24
0
1
21
12
13
17
13
28
8
23
4
17
6
9
25
14
17
12
11
10
26
18

OnepaTtmeHu cuctemm 1 (13E1120C1, 13C1120C1)

Cwmep
Cciun
cu
0]/
cu
0]/
cu
0]/
cu
cun
cu
cun
npP
NP
npP
NP
NP
NP
nP
NP
nP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP



2022/0689
2023/0214
2023/0358
2023/0448

PesyntaTu ucnurta y MCNMTHOM POKy okTobap 1

OunHnh
Panfuh

Byk
[apko

MunocasrbeBuh Berbko

Mapkosuh

Anekca

13
23
26
20

nP
nP
NP
nP

OnepaTtmeHu cuctemm 1 (13E1120C1, 13C1120C1)



